Should public schools in your area return to their regular school buildings in the fall?
Or, should schools in your area remain shut down and all classes be taught in a virtual setting?

Total ~ Gender Age Race Party
Total Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP Dem Other
Schools This Fall Return to Classes 45% 47% 43% 37% 44% 43% 47% 45% 48% 48% 35% 37% 38% 64% 32% 41%
Remain Virtual 33% 33% 33% 49% 35% 34% 34% 30% 26% 27% 48% 51% 36% 22% 39% 37%

Not Sure 23% 20% 25% 14% 21% 23% 19% 25% 27% 25% 17% 12% 26% 15% 30% 22%




3-ldeol College Employment Residence

Con Mod Lib Yes No Private Govt Retired Unemp Other Sub Urb Rur

65% 38% 31% 44% 45% 50% 35% 46% 47% 33% 47% 41% 45%
23% 36% 41% 30% 34% 31% 46% 26% 36% 38% 33% 35% 29%
12% 26% 29% 26% 20% 18% 19% 28% 17% 29% 20% 24% 27%




